VyWasher™
Buttress
 System
Surgical
Technique VySpine™
VySpine™ | 1
System Overview
Description:

VyWasher™ Screw from the vertebral body
and remove it from the incision.  Remove the
VyWasher™ Washer or Screw by pulling on
the Inserter.
VyWasher™  Surgical Technique
Release the VyWasher™ Washer or
VyWasher™ Staple by threading the
knurled knob of the Inserter forward to
open the arms on the side.
Step 11. Remove Inserter
VySpine™ | 8
.
Part Number Product Size
12-ST-1520-TI-N 15mm x 20mm
12-ST-1725-TI-N 17mm x 25mm
12-ST-2030-TI-N 20mm x 30mm
Part Number Product Size
12-WA-1520-TI-N 15mm x 20mm
12-WA-1725-TI-N 17mm x 25mm
12-WA-2030-TI-N 20mm x 30mm
VyWasher™ Ordering Information
Staple Implants
Washer Implants
VySpine™ | 9
Part Number Product Size
12-SC-45-15-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 15mm
12-SC-45-20-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 20mm
12-SC-45-25-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 25mm
12-SC-45-30-TI-N Ø4.5mm, 30mm
Part Number Product Size
12-SC-55-15-TI-N Ø5.5mm, 15mm
12-SC-55-20-TI-N Ø5.5mm, 20mm
12-SC-55-25-TI-N Ø5.5mm, 25mm
12-SC-55-30-TI-N Ø5.5mm, 30mm
Part Number Product Size
12-SC-65-15-TI-N Ø6.5mm, 15mm
12-SC-65-20-TI-N Ø6.5mm, 20mm
12-SC-65-25-TI-N Ø6.5mm, 25mm
12-SC-65-30-TI-N Ø6.5mm, 30mm
VyWasher™ Ordering Information
Screw Options
Commented [B1]:
VySpine™ | 10
Part Number Description
12-IA-001 Awl
12-IA-002 Double Awl
12-IH-001 Handle
12-IN-001 Inserter
12-ISD-001 Screw Driver
12-IT-045
12-IT-055
12-IT-065
Tap, Ø 4.5mm
Tap, Ø 5.5mm
Tap, Ø 6.5mm
VyWasher™ IBF Ordering Information
Instrumentation Options
Indications:
The Vy Spine™ Vy Washer™ Buttress System is intended to stabilize the bone graft at one level (T1-S1) as
an aid to spinal fusion and to provide temporary stabilization and augment development of a solid spinal
fusion.   It may be used alone or with other anterior, anterolateral, or posterior spinal systems made of
compatible materials.  This device is not intended for load bearing applications.
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION INCLUDING PRECAUTIONS, WARNINGS, CONTRAINDICATIONS, CLEANING
AND STERILIZATION, PLEASE REFER TO THE PACKAGE INSERT
12-SURG  Rev C
Dec 2023 www.VySpine.com
VySpine™, LLC
PO Box 1693
Bountiful, UT 84011